<) KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Evening

Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Date Day MSc(Biotechnology) Semester-II
05-05-2025 Monday BT-MBTL421: Environmental Biotechnology (2623)
08-05-2025 Thursday BT-MBTL422: Enzymology and Enzyme Technology (T) (2624)
12-05-2025 Monday BT-MBTL423: Biophysical and Biochemical Techniques(T) (2625)
15-05-2025 Thursday BT-MBTL424: Genetic Engineering (T) (2626)
19-05-2025 Monday CS-MBTL425: Computer Applications & Data Analysis (2627)
Date Day MSc(Biotechnology) Semester-IV
06-05-2025 Tuesday BT -MBTL541A: Genomics and Proteomics (4604)
09-05-2025 Friday BT -MBTLS541B: Introduction to Bioinformatics (4605)
13-05-2025 Tuesday BT -MBTL542A: Medical Biotechnology (4606)
16-05-2025 Friday BT- MBTLS542B: Advances in Plant Biotechnology (4607)
20-05-2025 Tuesday BT-MBTL542C: Microbial Biotechnology (4608)
23-05-2025 Friday BT -MBTL543: Intellectual Property Rights, Bioethics and Biosafety (4609)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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